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Potter County
NAICS Title

Total, All Industries

Federal Government

State Government

Local Government

Private Ownership

Agriculture, Forestry, Fishing & Hunting
Mining, Quarrying, and Oil and Gas Extraction
Construction

Building Finishing Contractors

Other Specialty Trade Contractors
Manufacturing

Sawmills and Wood Preservation

Other Wood Product Mfg

Wholesale Trade

Retail Trade

Building Material and Supplies Dealers

Lawn and Garden Equip and Supplies Retailers
Grocery and Convenience Retailers

Beer, Wine, and Liquor Retailers

Health and Personal Care Retailers

Gasoline Stations

Transportation and Warehousing

Pipeline Transport of Natural Gas

Information

Wired and Wireless Telecom Carriers

Web Search Portals, Libraries, and Archives
Finance and Insurance

Agencies, Brokerages, and Other Insurance Activity
Real Estate and Rental and Leasing
Professional, Scientific, and Technical Svcs
Legal Svcs

Accounting, Tax Preparation, and Payroll Svcs
Architectural, Engineering, and Related Svcs

Other Pro, Scientific, and Technical Svcs
Administrative, Waste, and Remediation Svcs

2023 Industry Data

Estab-
lishments

467
1
15
55

386
20

3
19
4
4
18
5
3
20
57
10
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Employ-
ment

4,891
42
203
766
3,880
136
10
226
6
12
626
151
40
256
511
83
17
96
12
48
92
360
143
312
294
13
70
19

170
29
19
18
50
71

LQ

1.0
0.5
2.0
2.2
0.9
6.1
0.6
1.0
0.3
0.5
13
48.1
3.1
14
1.0
24
26
0.9
1.3
1.2
2.7
13
100.3
3.9
13.8
1.8
0.3
0.4
0.1
0.5
0.7
0.6
0.3
1.6
0.3

Annual
Wage
$49,519
$56,778
$57,881
$40,513
$50,781
$41,472
$37,334
$58,189
$34,016
$40,547
$53,877
$51,850
$48,184
$50,009
$27,216
$28,142
$33,045
$19,878
$27,771
$31,303
$26,112
$72,677
$96,383
$59,473
$61,250
$13,705
$59,368
$34,911
$21,931
$71,111
$40,314
$23,459
$91,077
$87,098
$41,886

Annual Change

Employ-
ment
-69

Annual
Wage

$1,830
$4,908
$602
$661
$2,072
$4,165
$-1,573
$1,150
$-1,102
$-44,643
$2,403
$-972
$14,420
$4,266
$-695
$-991
$-5,632
$545
$2,752
$-3,067
$-57
$898
$3,964
$3,121
$3,168
$-302
$1,559
$821
$3,869
$8,583
$3,253
$-342
$14,631
$21,631
$6,338

Employ-
ment

-1.4%
-4.5%
3.0%
-0.8%
1.7%
-4.2%
-23.1%
3.7%
50.0%
0.0%
0.3%
1.3%
17.6%
-0.4%
5.8%
16.9%
54.5%
3.2%
-20.0%
0.0%
1.1%
-1.5%
5.9%
-1.0%
-1.7%
8.3%
-6.7%
5.6%
-20.0%
-2.3%
-9.4%
5.6%
-10.0%
4.2%
-7.8%

Annual Percent Change

Annual
Wage

3.8%
9.5%
1.1%
1.7%
4.3%
11.2%
-4.0%
2.0%
-3.1%
-52.4%
4.7%
-1.8%
42.7%
9.3%
-2.5%
-3.4%
-14.6%
2.8%
11.0%
-8.9%
-0.2%
1.3%
4.3%
5.5%
5.5%
-2.2%
2.7%
2.4%
21.4%
13.7%
8.8%
-1.4%
19.1%
33.0%
17.8%



NAICS

5614
5617
6111
62
6213
6214
6241
6244
72
7211
7225
81
8111
8134
92
9211

Potter County
NAICS Title

Business Support Svcs

Svcs to Buildings and Dwellings

Elementary and Secondary Schools

Health Care and Social Assistance

Offices of Other Health Practitioners

Outpatient Care Centers

Individual and Family Svcs

Child Care Svcs

Accommodation and Food Svcs

Traveler Accommodation

Restaurants and Other Eating Places

Other Svcs (except Public Administration)
Automotive Repair and Maintenance

Civic and Social Org

Public Administration

Exec, Legislative, and Other General Gov Support

2023 Industry Data

Estab-
lishments

3
4
18
77
7
9
42
5
42
4
26
28
10
8
42
32

Employ-
ment
18
20
455
856
25
46
163
20
300
33
215
99
25
44
354
240

LQ

1.0
0.3
1.9
0.9
0.7
1.2
1.0
0.5
0.8
0.8
0.7
0.6
0.8
1.9
1.9
26

Annual
Wage

$75,883
$13,602
$48,182
$60,050
$47,309
$47,434
$27,863
$23,051
$14,820
$18,115
$14,518
$18,749
$28,484
$9,708
$38,590
$26,666

Annual Change

Employ-
ment

Suppressed
Suppressed
3
-28
-9
5
-4
Suppressed
-22

Annual
Wage

Suppressed
Suppressed
$922
$2,625
$5,625
$836
$-347
Suppressed
$618
$-223
$948
$-555
$200
$-503
$794
$162

Annual Percent Change

Employ-
ment

Suppressed
Suppressed
0.7%
-3.2%
-26.5%
12.2%
-2.4%
Suppressed
-6.8%
3.1%
-8.5%
0.0%
-3.8%
7.3%
-1.1%
-2.4%

Annual
Wage
Suppressed
Suppressed

2.0%
4.6%
13.5%
1.8%
-1.2%
Suppressed
4.4%
-1.2%
7.0%
-2.9%
0.7%
-4.9%
2.1%
0.6%



